Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tiara Cheney - (1119887) - Poole SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.27
1:18.99
1:19.52
1:20.76
1:21.18
1:23.03
1:23.64
1:24.93
1:29.36
1:29.60
1:33.20
1:33.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.27
1:20.76
1:18.99
1:21.18
1:24.93
1:19.52
1:23.03
1:23.64
1:33.20
1:29.36

1:29.60
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

372
335
328
313
309
288
282
269
231
229
204
199

WA Pts

372
313

309
269
328
288
282
204
231
229

Round

F

Round

F

Date

16/07/16
29/11/15
05/07/15
28/02/16
31/10/15
28/03/15
22/02/15
18/07/15
26/07/14
23/02/14
04/10/14
01/12/13

Date

16/07/16
28/02/16
29/11/15
31/10/15
18/07/15
05/07/15
28/03/15
22/02/15
04/10/14
26/07/14
23/02/14

Meet

Poole Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset County 2015 Development Competition
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Poole Club Championships

West Dorset Christmas Open Meet

Meet

Poole Club Championships

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County 2015 Development Competition
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Poole Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Venue

Poole
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Millfield
Bournemouth
Littledown
Poole
Swindon
Littledown
Poole

Dorchester

Venue

Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Poole
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Poole
Swindon

Littledown

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Poole

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:33.89 199 01/12/13 West Dorset Christmas Open Meet Dorchester Poole 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



