## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Tiara Cheney - (1119887) - Poole SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.27	372	F	16/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:18.99	335		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
1:19.52	328		05/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
1:20.76	313		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
1:21.18	309	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
1:23.03	288		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
1:23.64	282		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
1:24.93	269		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
1:29.36	231	Н	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:29.60	229		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
1:33.20	204		04/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:33.89	199		01/12/13	West Dorset Christmas Open Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.27	372	F	16/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:20.76	313		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
1:18.99	335		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
1:21.18	309	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
1:24.93	269		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
1:19.52	328		05/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
1:23.03	288		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
1:23.64	282		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
1:33.20	204		04/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:29.36	231	Н	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:29.60 Copyright 2024	229 4		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole Powered By SPOR <sup>*</sup>	2 TSYSTEM

Poole

199 01/12/13 West Dorset Christmas Open Meet

1:33.89

rset Christmas Open Meet Dorchester

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS